Departmental Spaces

The following departmental spaces are being targeted for additional technology to enable dual teaching:

Department

Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences

Natural Sciences

Building

Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Anderson Hall
Alice Pratt Brown
Alice Pratt Brown
Alice Pratt Brown
Alice Pratt Brown
Alice Pratt Brown
Alice Pratt Brown
Alice Pratt Brown
BHO/RUMPAC
Hamman Hall
Hamman Hall
Hamman Hall
Hamman Hall
Sewall Hall
Sewall Hall
Sewall Hall
Media Center

BRC

Mechanical Eng. Building

Mechanical Eng. Building

Ryon Lab
Ryon Lab
Keck Hall
OEDK
OEDK

OEDK

OEDK

Anderson Biology
Anderson Biology
Anderson Biology

Anderson Biology

Room #

Status

Studio Rooms (13) = Completed

Jury Room
Farrish Gallery
148

153

154

210

217

230

1401

1402

1403

1404

1131

1133

1705

221
Concourse
Auditorium
103

106

405

413

415
Theater

230

117A
117B
Open Bay
B02
108-113
114

Lab

Open Spaces

B02
123
126
127
128

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Equipment/Accessories delivered

Room Completed

Equipment/Accessories delivered
Equipment/Accessories delivered
Equipment/Accessories delivered
Equipment/Accessories delivered
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Equipment/Accessories delivered
Equipment/Accessories delivered
Equipment/Accessories delivered

Equipment/Accessories delivered

Projected Completion

(dates may change)



Natural Sciences = Anderson Biology 129 Equipment/Accessories delivered
Natural Sciences = Anderson Biology 305 Completed

Natural Sciences = Tudor S97 Equipment/Accessories delivered



	Departmental Spaces

