## **Departmental Spaces**

The following departmental spaces are being targeted for additional technology to enable dual teaching:

Department	Building	Room #	Status	Projected Completion (dates may change)
Architecture	Anderson Hall	Jury Room	Completed	
Architecture	Anderson Hall	Farrish Gallery	Completed	
Architecture	Anderson Hall	148	Completed	
Architecture	Anderson Hall	153	Completed	
Architecture	Anderson Hall	154	Completed	
Architecture	Anderson Hall	210	Completed	
Architecture	Anderson Hall	217	Completed	
Architecture	Anderson Hall	230	Completed	
Music	Alice Pratt Brown	1401	Completed	
Music	Alice Pratt Brown	1402	Completed	
Music	Alice Pratt Brown	1403	Completed	
Music	Alice Pratt Brown	1404	Completed	
Music	Alice Pratt Brown	1131	Completed	
Music	Alice Pratt Brown	1133	Completed	
Music	Alice Pratt Brown	1705	Completed	
Music	BHO/RUMPAC	221	Completed	
Humanities	Hamman Hall	Concourse	Completed	
Humanities	Hamman Hall	Auditorium	Completed	
Humanities	Hamman Hall	103	Completed	
Humanities	Hamman Hall	106	Completed	
Humanities	Sewall Hall	405	Completed	
Humanities	Sewall Hall	413	Completed	
Humanities	Sewall Hall	415	Completed	
Humanities	Media Center	Theater	Completed	
Engineering	BRC	230	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
			Room Completed	
Engineering	Mechanical Eng. Building	117A	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Engineering	Mechanical Eng. Building	117B	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Engineering	Ryon Lab	Open Bay	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Engineering	Ryon Lab	B02	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Engineering	Keck Hall	108-113	Completed	
Engineering	OEDK	114	Completed	
Engineering	OEDK	Lab	Completed	
Engineering	OEDK	Open Spaces	Completed	
Engineering	OEDK	B02	Completed	
Natural Sciences	Anderson Biology	123	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Natural Sciences	Anderson Biology	126	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Natural Sciences	Anderson Biology	127	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Natural Sciences	Anderson Biology	128	Equipment/Accessories delivered	

Natural Sciences	Anderson Biology	129	Equipment/Accessories delivered	
Natural Sciences	Anderson Biology	305	Completed	
Natural Sciences	Tudor	S97	Equipment/Accessories delivered	